Intuitive color MFP for busy workgroups
Lexmark XS748de Color laser MFP
Color 7-In. Touch
Screen
Copy Scan Fax Solutions Up to
35 ppm
Duplex Network Eco-Mode Security Flexible
Input

Lexmark XS748de Key features
Compatible with Lexmark XS748de MFP
Lexmark XS748de Ordering information
Part #	 Model
34T5123	 Lexmark XS748de
Part #	 Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
24B5807	 CS736, XS73x Black High Yield Return Program Toner Cartridge
24B5804	 CS736, XS73x Cyan High Yield Return Program Toner Cartridge
24B5805	 CS736, XS73x Magenta High Yield Return Program Toner Cartridge
24B5806	 CS736, XS73x Yellow High Yield Return Program Toner Cartridge
C734X20G	 Photoconductor Unit
C734X24G	 Photoconductor Unit, 4-Pack
C734X77G	 Waste Toner Box
Part #	 Paper Handling
27S2100	 550-Sheet Drawer
27S2400	 2,000-Sheet High Capacity Feeder
27S2650	 550-Sheet Specialty Media Drawer
27S2190	 4.8 inch (12.2 cm) Spacer
Part #	 Furniture
3052765	 Swivel Cabinet
34T5114	 C74x, X74x Caster Base
Part #	 Memory Options
1025041	 256MB DDR2-DRAM
1025042	 512MB DDR2-DRAM
1025043	 1024MB DDR2-DRAM
14F0245	 256MB Flash Card
27X0014	 160+ GB Hard Disk
30G0287	 Arabic Font Card
30G0828	 Japanese Font Card
30G0825	 Korean Font Card
30G0826	 Simplified Chinese Font Card
30G0827	 Traditional Chinese Font Card
Part #	 Application Solutions
57X9000	 Lexmark PrintCryption Card
34T5121	 X746, X748 Card for IPDS
34T5122	 X746, X748 Card for PRESCRIBE Emulation
34T5120	 X746, X748 Forms and Bar Code Card
3053996	 Large Pod for PKI Card Reader
57X0020	 PKI Authentication App for eSF Capable Devices
Part #	 Connectivity
27X0025	 MarkNet N8250 802.11b/g/n Wireless Print Server